Faculty of Medicine

No Equipment Labratory
1 [Hot plate Pathology
2 [(&8g2) ddlisee DlogSiug o Pathology
3 |vortex Pathology
4 |Floating out bath Pathology
5 |Cytos pen Pathology
6 |eod cuwe ez Pathology
7 |psiaSee Pathology
g |yl Pathology
9 |Heating and dring oven Pathology
10 |X-Ray Center of Excelency
11 [3LreS Blas Center of Excelency
12 [Neoclave autoclave Center of Excelency
13 [Neoclave autoclave Center of Excelency
14 |Neoclave autoclave Center of Excelency
15 |Compact shaking incubator Center of Excelency
16 [Natural convection oven Center of Excelency
17 |General Incubator Center of Excelency
18 |Centrifuge Center of Excelency
19 |[BIO RAD iMark Microplate Reader Center of Excelency
20 [Leica Microsystems CMS GmbH Center of Excelency
21 [|Leica Microsystems CMS GmbH Center of Excelency
22 |KOPF small animal steriotaxic instrument Center of Excelency
23 |TV monitors Histology
24 |[Computer with saftaoue for measurement Histology
25 [|Hotplate with magnetic stirrer Histology
26 |HP meter Histology
27 [Microwave Histology
28 |Precision analyticatand precision Histology
29 |[Cryostat Histology
30 [Microtome Histology
31 [Microbidogical inwbator (heating over-drying over [Histology
32 [|Paraffin section mounting water bath Histology
33 |Electric microscopes Histology
34 |Oven Histology
35 [Hematology (end over end) shaker Histology
36 |Electric balance Histology




37 |Electric Microscopes Histology

38 |(s4d) Shd Loy Ba>y Histology

39 [w9w9,Sal) giud duwde Histology

40 |Vortex Histology

41 |3LxeS Obew Histology

42 |Centrefuge Histology

43 |lpef Anatomy

44 |Dissecting Microscope Anatomy

45 [Cod> disse J9o 0sSgSie Sl Anatomy

46 |3byeS 0w Anatomy

47 |28 Jioge 4D Anatomy

48 @bzl Olne Anatomy

49 |obl=diw Ol Anatomy

50 |98y Sen Slex Anatomy

51 |LAB Incubator Parasitology

52 |Electronic microprocessor controller Parasitology

53 |Electric Stirrer Parasitology

54 |Techne progene Parasitology

55 |Ultra-violet transilluminator Parasitology

56 |Micropipetta Parasitology

57 |Stirrer Parasitology

58 |Microscope Parasitology

59 |Elisa reader Parasitology

60 [Electronic Weighing Parasitology

61 |Electrophresis System Parasitology

62 |Thermostirring Hot plate Parasitology

63 |Thermostirring Hot plate Parasitology

64 [Balance Genetics

65 |Vortex Genetics

66 [Water bath Genetics

67 |Centrefuge Genetics

68 |CO, Incubator Genetics

69 [Microscope Genetics

70 |pH meter Genetics

71 |Electric microscopes SRl Call
72 [Centrefuge AN
73 [z ololie cudlig Sie jlex Sl Sl
74 |Water bath Sl Ll
75 |Balance S )
76 |Digital oven Sl )
77 |asa) jegile £l Call
78 |dlaniine puiind > 0l Call
79 |Datashow S )
80 |Deep freezer Sl )




81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

Thermal cycle PCR

Biochemistry

Nanodrop Biochemistry
Centrifuge Biochemistry
Heater Biochemistry

Micropipettes and glass pipettes

Biochemistry

Water bath

Biochemistry

computer Casiell
X Ray Casiall
oven Microbiology and

Hot plate mag stirrer Microbiology and

Hot plate mag stirrer Microbiology and

Fridge Microbiology and

Incubator Microbiology and

BIOPAC data acquisition and analysis Physiology
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